
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

The	Boy	and	the	Violin:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	The	Boy	and
the	Violin	by	Storytime.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use

it	on	your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	
2

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
3

	 	
4

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
5

	 	 	

	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
7 8

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
9

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	
10

	 	



Across

4.	a	sound	that	bounces	back	when	you	shout	or	make	noise
5.	a	musical	instrument	with	strings	that	you	play	with	a	bow
7.	moving	around	in	a	playful	or	jumping	way
9.	when	you	walk	from	place	to	place,	often	without	a	plan
10.	a	series	of	musical	notes	you	can	sing	or	play

Down

1.	when	an	animal	quietly	moves	to	look	for	something
2.	very	serious	or	strict
3.	a	ghost	or	invisible	being
6.	a	short	tune	or	series	of	musical	notes
8.	very	big	and	tall

Word	Bank

CAPERING ECHO GIANT MELODY
PROWL SPIRIT STERN TUNE
VIOLIN WANDER
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